
28th IHF Men's World Championship 2023

Daily schedule
12.1.2023

Start Teams Phase No. Venue Officials

18:00 CHI - IRI Group A 2 Tauron Arena RE: KONJICANIN A (BIH) / KONJICANIN D (BIH)

RR: FONSECA R (POR) / SANTOS D (POR)

OF: POSAVEC J (CRO)

TK: POPADIC J (SRB)

SK: FERRES R (URU)

RO: OLESEN P (DEN)

RP: TABORSKY F (CZE)

18:00 KSA - SLO Group B 4 Spodek RE: ERDOGAN K (TUR) / OZDENIZ I (TUR)

RR: KOO B (KOR) / LEE S (KOR)

OF: SOOS B (HUN)

TK: BINASHOUR S (UAE)

SK: MAKINEN H (SWE)

RO: JENSEN B (DEN)

RP: AREMOU M (BEN)

18:00 CPV - URU Group C 5 Scandinavium RE: MERZ M (GER) / KUTTLER T (GER)

RR: SEKULIC M (SRB) / JOVANDIC V (SRB)

OF: BREHMER J (POL)

TK: REISINGER G (AUT)

SK: FRESER A (SLO)

RO: RATZ F (SUI)

RP: LECUSANU N (ROU)

18:00 HUN - KOR Group D 7 Kristianstad Arena RE: BELKHIRI Y (ALG) / HAMIDI S (ALG)

RR: PAVICEVIC I (MNE) / RAZNATOVIC M (MNE)

OF: SEDREZ S (BRA)

TK: CASTILLO C (GBR)

SK: HOLM K (GER)

RO: NIELSEN J (DEN)

RP: GRAHOVAC T (CRO)

20:30 ESP - MNE Group A 3 Tauron Arena RE: BRUNNER A (SUI) / SALAH M (SUI)

RR: FONSECA R (POR) / SANTOS D (POR)

OF: OLESEN P (DEN)

TK: POPADIC J (SRB)

SK: BASHEV M (BUL)

RO: POSAVEC J (CRO)

RP: TABORSKY F (CZE)

20:30 SWE - BRA Group C 6 Scandinavium RE: LAH B (SLO) / SOK D (SLO)

RR: SEKULIC M (SRB) / JOVANDIC V (SRB)

OF: RATZ F (SUI)

TK: REISINGER G (AUT)

SK: FRESER A (SLO)

RO: BREHMER J (POL)

RP: LECUSANU N (ROU)

20:30 ISL - POR Group D 8 Kristianstad Arena RE: SCHULZE R (GER) / TONNIES T (GER)

RR: PAVICEVIC I (MNE) / RAZNATOVIC M (MNE)

OF: NIELSEN J (DEN)

TK: SEDREZ S (BRA)

SK: HOLM K (GER)

RO: CASTILLO C (GBR)

RP: GRAHOVAC T (CRO)


